QuickSpecs  ArubaOS
Overview
Page 1
ArubaOS
Enhanced network operating system for today’s digital workplace
ArubaOS is the network operating system for Aruba Mobility Conductors, Mobility Controllers and controller-managed campus
access points (APs). With industry-leading software innovation, ArubaOS is engineered to deliver enterprise- grade performance
and mission-critical reliability for enterprise deployments of all sizes.

Ordering Information*
Remarks Description SKU
 Aruba LIC-ENT Enterprise (LIC-AP LIC-PEF LIC-RFP and LIC-AW) Licence Bundle E-LTU JW471AAE
 Aruba LIC-AP Controller per AP Capacity License E-LTU JW472AAE
 Aruba LIC-PEF Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall Per AP License E-LTU JW473AAE
 Aruba LIC-RFP Controller RFProtect Per AP License E-LTU JW474AAE
 Aruba LIC-VIA Per VIA Client Controller VPN License E-LTU JZ148AAE
Notes: This license enables firewall services on a per session basis for VPN termination from Aruba VIA
VPN client.
 Aruba LIC-ACR Controller Advanced Cryptography 1 Session License E-LTU Q9B90AAE
 Aruba Controller Web Content Classification 1 Year Subscription E-STU JY028AAE
 Aruba Controller Web Content Classification 3 Year Subscription E-STU JY029AAE
 Aruba Controller Web Content Classification 5 Year Subscription E-STU JY030AAE
 Aruba Controller Web Content Classification 7 Year Subscription E-STU JY031AAE
 Aruba Controller Web Content Classification 10 Year Subscription E-STU JY032AAE
 Aruba LIC-7005-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7005 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW495AAE
 Aruba LIC-7008-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7008 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JY342AAE
 Aruba LIC-7010-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7010 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW496AAE
 Aruba LIC-7024-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7024 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW497AAE
 Aruba LIC-7030-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7030 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW498AAE
 Aruba LIC-7205-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7205 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW499AAE
 Aruba LIC-7210-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7210 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW500AAE
 Aruba LIC-7220-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7220 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW501AAE
 Aruba LIC-7240-PEFV Controller Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 7240 Cntrlr License E-
LTU
JW502AAE
Notes: * LIC-VIA license is per VIA user license and is not tied to any particular controller. It can be
transferred from one controller to another. Unlike PEFV, LIC- VIA supports centralized licensing